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ASIM SHAKEEL

SIDRAH HAMEED

MUHAMMAD AAMIR

SHAFIQ AHMAD

ABDUL HAMEED

ABDUL LATIF

1

2

3

33100046

33100023

33100019

KHANEWAL

RAWALPINDI

M. GARH

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

(BS-        )Post :

Department Case #

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1 HUMERA NAZ

AFZAL KHAN

1 33100051 RAWALPINDI RECOMMENDED OPEN MERIT

Following Candidates could not come in the orbit of selection

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

ASSISTANT CURATOR

YOUTH AFFAIRS, SPORTS, ARCHAEOLOGY & TOURISM

1

16

3H2015


